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Branch : CSE(DS) 
Key list for II B.TECH II Semester 2021-22. HOD's are Requested to verify the same. 

18 

Reg. No. 

19 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING CÓLLEGE (A): Surampalem 

20A31A4401 

Academi Ycar 2021-22 
Nane of the Studcnt 

AINAVILLIHARSHTTA MANOGNA 
20A31A4402 AKELLA LAKSHMI THANMAI 
20A31A4403 BAMMIDI SAI HIMAJA 
20A31A4404 BAYYAPU MEGHANA 
20A31A4405 BUDAMPARTHI VAISHNAVI DEVI 
20A31A4406 DINTAKURTH JNV SRI LAKSHM MEGHANA 
20A31A4407 DASARA REVATHI 
20A31A4408 GORSA GEETHA SRAVANI 
20A31A4409 JANGAM SPANDANA 
20A31A4410 KANCHARLA AKANKSHYA 
20A31A4411 KOMALI CHAND0NI 

15 20A31A4415 PSRK SRI RAMYA 
16 20A31A4416 PALLI KAVYA SRI 

20A31A4412 MADDILA SAI PRANJAL 
20A31A4413 MANDA SAI LAKSHMI KOUSALYA 
20A31A4414 MUMMAREDDI SAIVANITHA 

17 20A31A4417 POSINA VENUPRIYA 
20A31A4418 PULAGAM SRIADHISRI 

20A31lA4419 RAMESsWARAPU SRI GANESH GAYATHRI SOWMYA 

20 20A31A4420 SATYA DARSHINI KANKPATI 

21 20A31 A4421 TADANKI YAGNA LAKSHMI GAYATRI MEHAL 

22 20A31A4422 VAMMI VENKATA SIVA DURGA PRAVALLIKA 

23 | 20A31A4423 VANUM VEERA VENKATA HARIKA 

24 20A31A4424 VUTA DATTA SIVA KUMARI 

20A31A4426 |APPIKONDA PRADEEP KUMAR 

27 | 20A31A4427 ATCHIRTHI HEMANTH ABHIVARDHAN 

Z8 | 20A31A4428 ATLA GOPI KRISHNA REDDY 

29| 20A31A4429 DADALA KARTHIK 

JO | 20A31A4430 DAVULURI SATYA PAVAN LOKESH| 

SI|20A31A4431 GALI VENKATESH 

J2 |20A31A4432 
GANGARAPU JHANA AVINASH 

20A31A4433 GARUGU LOKESH DEEP 

Signatur of Class Teacher 

O4 
20A31A4434 GUDIMETLA SAI MAHINDRA REDDY 

d20A3IA4435 
GUNDAPUNEEDI UDAY MANOJ BABU, 

HOD 

S. 
No. 

Reg. No. Nane of the Student 

36 | 20A31A4436 |GURUGURI PARAMESWARA REDDY 
37 20A31A4437 |OEL PAUL PRADEEP BORUGADDA 
38 20A31A4438 KUKKALA TEJESWAR 
3920A3 1A4439 |KADIYAPULKC SAMHITH 
40 20A3 1A4440 KAMIREDDY SRI VAMSI 
4120A31A4441 KAVALI ROSHAN KUMAR 

42 20A31A4442 |KAYALA SYAM PRAKASH 
43 20A31A4443 KOYI TARUN KUMAR 

II B.TECH II Semester (R20) 

44 20A31A4444 MAHAMAD SOHAIL MOHIDDIN 

4520A31A4445 |MAKKA SAI CHARAN 

46 20A31A4446 MAMIDI SATYA VENKATA ANJANEYA GURU VARDHAN 

47|20A31A4447 MEDISETTI KESHAV GOPI 

48 20A31A4448 MEDISETTI SRI SAI NAGENDRA 

49 |20A31A4449 MOLLI PAVAN MADAV KARTHIK YADAV 

50 20A3 1A4450 MUNJETI MANOJ KUMAR 

S1.20A31A4451 NALLALA PAVAN 

52| 20A31A4452 NALLALA VENKATA SURYA NARAYANA 

53 20A3IA4453 NIMMALAPUDI MURALI KRISHNA 

54 20A31A4454 PACHIPULUSU BALA MANOJ GUPTA 

5520A31A4455 PAKALAPATI SIVA SURYA KIRAN TEJA 

56 20A31A4456 PARVATHINI PRAVEEN SAMPATH KUMAR 

5720A31A4457 PEDDINTIBHATTARU VENKATA VALLABHA SREENADH 

5820A31A4458 PERABATHULA RAVI TEJA 

59 20A31A4459 |SATTAR BAIG 

63 

60 20A31A4460V KARTHIKEYA ISWARYAN LOLLA 

61 | 20A31A4461 VANGALA NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY 

62 20A31A4462 VEERAVALLI SOHAN VENKATA SATVIK 

20A31A4463 |VIRAJ SINGAMSETTI 

64 20A31A4464 YAKKANTI MAHENDRA REDDY 

6521A35A4401 BALLA SATYA SRAVANI 

6621A35A4402 |KILAPARTI LAKSHMI SAI 

67| 21A35A4403 GIDUTURI JAYA AVINASH 

6821A3SA4404 |KURAPATI SAI YASWANTH 
MUTHYALA SAI SATYA 

69 21A35A4405 
IABHILASH 

70 21A35A4406 |PIDUGU LAKSHMI NARAYANA 

Controller of 
Examinations 

Principal 

25 20A3 1A4425 lYELETI INDU SEETHALA 
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Branch : CSE(DS) 
Reg. No. 

20A31A4401 

20A31A4403 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A): Surampalem 
Key list for ll B.TECHI Semester 2021-22. 

Academi Year 2021-22 

20A31A4402 AKELLA LAKSHMI THANMAI 
BAMMIDI SA HIMAJA 

20A31A440S 

Name of the Student 

20A31A4404 BAYYAPU MEGHANA 

AINAVILLHARSHTA MANOGNA 

BUDAMPARTHI VAISHNAVI DEVI 
20A31A4406 pINTAKURTHJN v SRI LAKSHMI MEGHANA 

20A31A4407 DASARA REVATHI 
20A31A4408 GORSA GEETHA SRAVANI 
20A31A4409 JANGAM SPANDANA 

20A31A4410 KANCHARLA AKANKSHYA 
20A31A4411 KOMALI CHANDINI 

20A31A4414 

20A31A4412 MADDILA SAI PRANJAL 

20A31A4413 MANDA SAI LAKSHMI KOUSALYA 
MUMMAREDDI SAIVANITHA 

20A31A4415 PSRK SRI RAMYA 

20A31A4416 PALLI KAVYA SRI 
20A31A4417 |POSINA VENUPRIYA 
20A31A4418 PULAGAM SRIADHISRI 

20A31A4421 TADANKI YAGNA LAKSHMI GAYATRI MEHAL 

20A31A4422 VAMMI VENKATA SIVA DURGA PRAVALLIKA 

23 20A31A4423 VANUM VEERA VENKATA HARIKA 

20A31A4419 RAMESWARAPU SRI GANESH GAYATHRI SOWMYA 

20A31A4420 SATYA DARSHINI KANKIPATI 

24 20A31A4424 VUTA DATTA SIVA KUMARI 

25| 20A31A4425YELETI INDU SEETHALA 

26| 20A31A4426 APPIKONDA PRADEEP KUMAR 

27 20A31A4427 ATCHIRTHI HEMANTH ABHIVARDHAN 

28 20A31A4428 |ATLA GOPI KRISHNA REDDY 

30 20A31A4430 DAVULURI SATYA PAVAN LOKESH 

31 20A31A443 1 GALI VENKATESH 

32 20A3 1A4432 
GANGARAPU JHANA AVINASH 

33 
20A31A4433 GARUGU LOKESH DEEP 

Signaturt of Class Teacher 

34 20A31A4434 |GUDIMETLA SAI MAHINDRA REDDY 

35 
20A31A4435 

GUNDAPUNEEDI UDAY MANOJ BABU 

HÌD 

S. 
Reg. No. Name of the Student 

20431A4436 GURUGURI PARAMESWARA REDDY 
20A31A4437 JOEL PAUL PRADEEP BORUGADDA 

20A31A4438 |KUKKALA TEJESWAR 
39 20A3IA4439 KADIYAPU LKC SAMHITH 
40 20A31A4440 KAMIREDDY SRI VAMSI 

No. 

37 

36 

38 

41 20A31A4441 KAVALI ROSHAN KUMAR 

20A31A4442 KAYALA SYAM PRAKASH 

43 20A31A4443 KOYI TARUN KUMAR 
42 

44 20A31A4444 MAHAMAD SOHAIL MOHIDDIN 

45 20A31A4445 MAKKA SAI CHARAN 

46 | 20A31A4446 MAMIDI SATYA VENKATA ANJANEYA GURU VARDHAN 

47 20A31A4447 MEDISETTI KESHAV GOPI 

48 20A31A4448 MEDISETTI SRI SAI NAGENDRA 

49 20A31A4449 MOLLI PAVAN MADAV KARTHIK YADAV 

50 | 20A31A4450 MUNJETI MANOJ KUMAR 

NALLALA PAVAN 51 20A31A4451 
52 20A31A4452 

53 20A31A4453 

54 

57 

58 

II B.TECHI Semester (R20) 

55 20A31A4455 PAKALAPATI SIVA SURYA KIRAN TEJA 

59 

56 20A31A4456 PARVATHINI PRAVEEN SAMPATH KUMAR 

60 

63 

62 

68 

20A31A4454 PACHIPULUSU BALA MANOJ GUPTA 

20A31A4460 V KARTHIKEYA ISWARYAN LOLLA 

61 | 20A31A4461 VANGALA NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY 

20A31A4462 VEERAVALLI SOHAN VENKATA SATVIK 

NALLALA VENKATA SURYA NARAYANA 

NIMMALAPUDI MURALI KRISHNA 

20A3lA4457 PEDDINTIBHATTARU VENKATA VALLABHA SREENADH 

20A31A4458 PERABATHULA RAVI TEJA 

20A31A4459 SATTAR BAIG 

67 21A35A4403 

20A31A4463 VIRAJ SINGAMSETTI 

64 |20A31A4464 YAKKANTI MAHENDRA REDDY 

65 21A35A4401 BALLA SATYA SRAVANI 

66 21A35A4402 KILAPARTI LAKSHMI SAI 

21A35A4404 

69 21A35A4405 

Controller of 
Examinations 

GIDUTURI JAYA AVINASH 

KURAPATI SAI YASWANTH 
MUTHYALA SAI SATYA 
ABHILASH 

70 21A35A4406 PIDUGU LAKSHMI NARAYANA 

Principal 

29 20A31A4429 DADALA KARTHIK 
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